

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23834/2009

PRIME PROPERTIES P.LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ACCOMODATION OFFICER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 24069 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24667 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 24715 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26463 of 2009  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26472 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26489 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 27265 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. D. Durga Devi,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.119 : 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files not received.

Trace out the file and list the matters on 22.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar