

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 20413/2012(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2009 in WP No.1143/1990, of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GOPAL PRABHAKAR GOSWAMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRIME PROPERTIES PVT.LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Shefali B. Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Gurudatta Ankolekar, Adv.  
Mr. Azeem A. Kalebudde, Adv.  
Mr. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanju Ahooja, Adv.  
Mr. Kush chaturvedi, Addv.  
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Renuka Iyer, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 7th December, 2012 alongwith SLP(C)No.23834 of  
2009.(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master